COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WELFARE

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

This Certificate is hereby granted to_MORNING GLORYéE&g&ﬂ%IVING INC
To operate MORNING GLORY SENIOR: '

Located at_419 N. QUEEN STREET LITTLESTOWN, P4

NAME OF FAGIITY OR AGENCY -

(COMPLETE ADDRESS.OFF CILITY OR AGENCY)
A 2

AOORESS OF SATELITE SITE

ADDRESS.OF SATELLITE SiTE

Gt G

To provide _Personal Care Hom¢

The total number of persons which may bec firey ’ : -
or the maximum capacity permitted:by:the Certificate ipancy, : : ARG

Restrictions:

No: 312800

ISSUENG GFFICER DIRECTOR

NOTE: This certificate is issued for the above site{s) only and is not transferable
and should be posted in a conspicuous place in the faciity.




COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WELFARE
PO BOX 2675
HARRISBURG, PENNSYLVANIA 17105-2675

ADULT RESIDENTIAL LICENSING PHONE: (717)783-3670

JAN 19 2012 FAX: (717) 783-5662

Ms. Sharon L. Immler, President
Morning Glory, Inc.

Morning Glory

419 North Queen Street
Littlestown, Pennsylvania 17340

Dear Ms. Immiler:

As a result of the Department of Public Welfare’s licensing inspection on
October 18, 2011 of the above personal care home, the violations with 55 Pa.Code
Ch. 2600 (relating to Personal Care Homes) specified on the enclosed Violation Report
were found.

All violations specified on the enclosed Violation Report must be corrected by the
dates specified on the Violation Report and continued compliance with 55 Pa.Code
Ch. 2600 must be maintained. As soon as each violation is corrected, notify the
Department’s Regional Office of Adult Residential Licensing so that compliance can be
verified.

The license indicates the home’s recent change in the name from Morning Glory
Assisted Living to Morning Glory and the recent change in the name of the legal entity
from Morning Glory Assisted Living, Inc. to Morning Glory, Inc.

A regular license is being issued based on the enclosed Violation Report. Your
license is enclosed.

Sincerely,

Ronald Melusky
Director

Enclosures
License
Violation Report
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ci - VIOLATION REPORT
. PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa_Ceoda Chapter 2600 Page1 of 1%
I
" _{AWE AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUSBER
;Tmmm Glary Assisted Living 312800
! 1 419 North Queen Sireet, Liltlesionn Pean ia 17340 o
fm NSPECTION DATE(S) @ncluda all dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
-"_Iﬂl18!'2011 Rebecca Rigi, Jchn Bungo
] PRINTED MAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL SITETY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTIOM {Required on FIRST PAGE only unfess
I mifiple representaives produce the plan)
| Cpthy Franed | admingt
| { SHGNATURE OF ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE [ DATE REGIONAL LEEHS%WAL OF PLAN OF DATE
A j CORRECTION
Gty Tncunct fadmosta 2] 2(35)11 12/28/,
X V- ¥ A b s /
f°“i
AN 2 3 4
I REGULATION VIOLATHOR DATE BY WHECH PLAN OF CORRECTION OATE
e &5 Pa.Codo § 2680. CORRECTION {nchude 2 step-My-atep pl to correct the COMPLIANCE
=1 WL BE specilic violation, as woll au 2 plan to YERIFIED
i-<—5- ) COMPLETED assure the vinketion doss not recur} - BY DPW
& 25b «  The contiadt for Residert #1 was 1001872011 Tae pay for Reskiont#1 signed the confract
L= rtol signed by the payar,
- 2 The contract shall be eigned by | ©  The confract for Resident #2was 16182011 Resident £2 signed the contract.
; ;ﬁmmmmwa nol signed by the residand.
+ == Jesigree, the resident and the 152042 The administraios will develop & new
: <> payer, if differert from the admission chackiist fo ensuss thal confracts
| — resident, and cosigned by the are sigred by the required parties upon &
[ residents designated parson if residant’s admizsion,
: ] any. Tf the resitent eqraes
P Ongoing Both =dministrators will review new admission
Iz forms befare they are Red in the resident
T i pecord.
I
1 '—l’jﬂ"_
M
|

(. 29. 201

T1:57AM

RECETIVED TIME DEC. 28.

.—?9—2611
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VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOBEES — 55 Pa.Code Chapfter 2600 Page 2ot 14
lAhE ARD ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOHIE CURRENY LJCENSE NUMBER
whomang Glory Assisted Living 312800
418 North Queen Street. Littestown, Pennsylvama 17340
>NSPEGTION DATE(S) {include all dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
~ of1er2011 Rebecca Risi, John Bungo
>
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SKGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION {Reguired on FIRST FAGE onfy unless
multipte rep produce the plan)
Ay Fra el
SIGNATURE OF L ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE | DATE REGIONAL LICENSING AP VA!. OF PLAN OF DATE
y ﬂ / 93’/ CORRECTION % 7,/ /
oL Y, L 1%/28/))
1 2 3
REGARLATION VIOLATION DATE BY WHICH PLAN OF CORRECTION DATE
55 PuCode § 2600 CORRECTION (nciudie 9 siap-by-step plan to corect (e GOMPLIANCE
WILL BE spccific viokation, as well az a planto WERFFIED
COMPLETED assure the vickation doos not recur} BY DRy
152 = Sigii Pason A, who tesides in the 16252011 A crerinal hekground check bas been
2 state of Maryiand, has been citained for Staff Person A,
£7 D Flebe 1 om (ho s
:rmnal tistwy checks and 1MER02 The administrator wii develop a new hire
< iing policies shal ben %ﬁmm hewe 2 checiist inat includes a criminal background =
 socontarme with e Older Background Oheck or an F31 Check check. . ‘ e
uﬁmﬂpﬂﬁﬂm@SHVmFAﬂi for this employes. -
~-0APSA} (35 P.S. §8 Ongoing Both administrators will review naw hire ams —
= < 10225 105-10225.5102) and 6 | REPEATED VIiOLATION: 8725/2010 pricr fo trem being placed in the s&aff reccr to -
< PaCode Chapler 15 ensure et criming background checks ora =
(peotective services for older pompieted tmely. : o
ﬂmmﬁ . t Zﬁ
P
352 =
Hiring, rebention and utiization —
+ ) of siedl persONs snal be in
T anthrdae i e ORlEr— =
2 aduit Poolective Senvices Act - —=
= =

in

By
:
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PERSONAL CARE HORES —~ 55 Pa.Coda Chapter 2600

VIOLATION REPORT

Pagslafid

" AMEE AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

= Moming Glory Assisted Living
i 419 North Queer; Strest, Litestown,

Zto182011
2

nia 17340
< S NSPECTION DATE(S) (include aH dates of the inspection)

212800

CURRENT LICENSE NURBER

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Rebecca Rwl, John Bungo

T PRINTED NAME AND TIILE OF LEGAL ENTHY REPRESENTATIVE SIGMING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unfoss
mul?,apmmaﬁms produce the plan)

a+4h y Lra ek
SIGNATURE OF L EOAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE | DATE = | REGIONAL LICENSI%/ OVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
; CORRECTION
Aty cAlanl R/ r2/28/)
_{ ’ Fi [
1 v 12 3
REGULATYON YIOLATION . DATE BY WHICH PLAN OF CORRECTIORE DATE
55 Pa Codg § 2600. CORRECTION {include a step-ivy-stap plan to corvect the CORPLIANCE
Wil . BE specific violation, as well 23 a plan to VEREIED
COMPLETED assure i vickalon dose ot recur BY oW
=435 P.5. §§ 10225.10%—
5 > 10225.5102) and 6 Pa.Code
= s ~hapler 15 {protecive sarvices
= ‘or cidar adulls) and other =
= applicable regubdions. §
= =
i P
e =
- b
A5 2
N - =
— ,

DEC—-29-2811
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DEC—29—-2a11

PERSONAL CARE HORES - 5¢ Pa.Code Chapter 2600

VIOLATION REPORT

Pago 4 of 48

4T JAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HORE
<=dorning Glory Assisted Living
419 Northh Quaen Street LRtliestown, Fennsylvania 17340

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
312800

; “lioM82et

= NSPECTION DATE(S) (include all dates of the inspechion)

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Rebecca Riel, John Bungo

Lo
=

i mutipie

PRINTED WAIEE AND T{TLE OF LEGAL ENIITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only uniess
produce the plan)

0ty frnaed
L SIG RE OF LEGAL TY REPRESENTATIVE | DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF BATE
i ' | CORRECTION .
; Jiand /328 A 255/,
2 7 v 7 (e r—
N E ’ 2 3 4 5
ot REGULATION VIOLATION DATE BY WelCH PLAN OF CORRECTION DATE
% 55 Pa.Coda § ZEDD. CORRECTION (inchudta a slep-by-step pian to corract the COMPLIANCE
'1 WL BE specific viclation, as well 26 3 plan 60 VERIFIEED
;E CORRPLETED ssaiwe the violation doss not recur) BY D
A I'oeg Anciiary St Parsor G @d (ot mceive 111172011 Stoff Person C received aif ihe wraining
= = tsining in firo safety, ememgeacy raquired by tis regutation.
¥ < Jirect care sta¥f persons, 3, pesistent fghta, Oles
. °F sncillary staff persons, Aduh Protosiive Services ol or lls 2172012 8ot administrators will audi training records =
| 2 whshitule personnel and B e o tor 2l staff o ensure the required iraining has =
= pgulary-schedulsd vohurteers | gy been zonducied. g
=3 = shall be traned annualy in the —
S olicwing areas; Gngaing The admmistrator will ceview the training .
1o sghedule on 2 mondfily basis to ensure the =
|-=< 4} Fire sofely complaied va ¢ reauired frainings are scheduled for all staff. o
fie safely expert or by a staff | L
: person trained by a fire safely |
| Z 2ol l w
i a2} Emergency prepafedness | =
- amcadures and recognibon
g T.md response fc crises and =
-;«-'-hamergenwsimaﬁnm >
P 3) Resident rights (undsr o o w
= -y

I
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PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Ghapter 2500

VEOLATION REPORT

Page 5 of 14

" \ANIE AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOWE
-worring Glosy Assisted Living
419 North Queen Street, Liltiestown, Pennsylvania 17340

312800

CURRENT LICENSE NUBMBER

1200

lorta/20t1

it

NSPECTION DATE{S} {Include al] dates of the inspection)

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Rebocca Riel, John Bungo

mutépls representatives produce the plan)
(0179 S Tages

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE CF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only anfess

= 4} Yhe Older Agult Proteciive
I Services Act {35 P. 5. 85

> 1075, 101—10225.6162).

5 5 Fatsand accidsnt

= srexertfion.

7 %6) New poputation groups

= bat are being served st the

12:44 AM

SIGMATURE OF LE NTITY REPRESENTATIVE | DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN CF DAGE
. 8 ) CORRECTION s
(g Sharae. 2| I o
[ Z7 7
4 . 2 3 4 5
REGULATION VIOLATION DATE BY WHICH PLAN OF CORRECTION DATE
- 55 PaCode § 2680, | CORRECTION {faciude a step-by-stap plen fo correciihe COMPLIANCE
WILL BE specillc viokation, s& weil 28 2 plan fo VERIFIED
CONPLETED assuye the violation does not racer) BY DPW
= ‘hese reguletions).

[1:57AM

RECEIVED TIME DEC. 28,

DEC—29-2811




P.B86

PERSONAL CARE HOMES — 55 P2.Code Chaptar 2600

VIOLATION REFORT
Page 6 of 14

3%5 AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME
¥ Morming Glory Assisled Living
419Nnrth Quesn Street, Litflestown, Peninsyivania 17340

CURRENT LICENGE NUMBER
312800

=S = NSPECTION DATE{S) (Include afl dates of the inspection)
“tonarzott

>

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Rebecca Riei, John Bungo

T PRINTED NANE AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGMENG PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless
ﬂ? representatives produce the plan)
Ao Frapi
SIGRATHRE OoF NTTTY REPRESENTATIVE DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF i DATE
CORNECTION . :
?: R/28/" 7L/ f | 12/28/,
7 g = 7
1 2 3 4 , 5
REGULATION VIOEATION DATE BY WHICE PLAN OF CORRECTIONR DATE
55 Pa Coda § 2600, CORRECTION (inckxts a stap-by-slep plan to vorract the CORIPLIANCE
Wil BE - specific vickafion, a8 well as a pian to YERFIED
COMPLETED asstre the vioistion does not recur} 2Y DPW
o 10531 Cn 10/122011, thes was an 1132031 The It was mirxeved the lat bap in the diyer,
= accumutzsion of fint i the Bnt trap of the
E To reduca the risks of fire deyer in e tome's basgment. 10/48/2011 A sign was posted near the dryer reminding
* rarards, Bt shafl be removed staff to clean out the finf trap after every use. e =
= rom the &t trap aed deum of ~
* -iothes dryars afiey each use, Ongoing The administrator or a designee will check tha =
_,z_: fink trap on 2 dalfy basls. -
=z =
| <
=
-
T =
n . —
1 =
N %

DEC-29—-2911
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PERSONAL CARE HKOMES — 55 Pa_Code Chapter 2500

VIOLATION REPORT

PageT ol 4

{AME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME
rioming Glory Assisted Living |
ia 17340

312800

CURRENT LICENSE NUHBER

419 Noith Quesn Street. Litlastoam  Penrn

>NSPECTION DATELS) {Include ait dates of the mepection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE

- oMB8R20t Rebecca Ried, John Bungo

PRAVTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE oty unlass

m?gk representaiives produce tha pian}

Wty Fras ek _
SIGNATUHRE OF LEG{?TW HREPRESENTATIVE | DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF - DATE
CORREGTION W /
CMAA’ LRt 4 A (25771 / % 12/24/}s
’ / = rd a 7 7
[ . 2 . 2 £
REGULATION VIOLATION DATE BY #HCH PLAK OF CORRECTION DATE
55 Pa Code § 2600. CORRECTION {incinde a sfeg-by-atep plan to corroct the CONPLWMNCE

. WLl BE specilic vivlation, 25 wall s a plar © VEREED

; COMPLETED assiTa e violation dass sot recur} BY DPW

Ci07a Sl Persons Dand E e 1247201 A cony of ihe manacipalily's emergency

> ackriinisiratars, do ot have and afe %o preparedness plan hias been abfained.

2 I'he sdminisiraior shall tave a fanﬂ‘mmmawgetwﬂ , N

= opy and be femilar with the preparadness pian far the i V452012 Both administrators will read tha plan and be

= smesgency prepasecness pian iRty And ongoing famifizr with il N SC =

= ‘or the municipakty in which the ~

-2 ome s iocted | 2 / 2_3/[1 -

= =S
E= =
= »
no2 =
T =
N ,%_ S
- :’_—:-:t - __i

& =y

& proed

: R
i
3

!
i
I
L.
K
|
}
1
1

DEC—-29—-2811
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12:46 AM

DEC—-2Z9—2@811

VIDLATION REPORY

PERSONAL CARE HOMES ~ 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

Pagagof 1§

. JAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSCNAL CARE HOME
| Toming Gloty Assisted Living
| 1419 Norih Queen Street, Latlestosn, Pennsyhvania 17340
25 HSPECTION DATE(S] (incikede all dafes of the inspection)
| — H0/1RI2011

-

CURREMNT LICENSE NUMBER
312800

REGIONAL REPRESENTATVE
Rebecca Riel, John Bungo

PRINTED HAME AND THLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SiGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION {Reyuired on FIRST PAGE only unless
| { omuitipls ntatives prodace the plan}
H / B
| 2% A 2i . €L
‘ SIGHATURE (/L.E;BA!. ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE | DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL GF PLAN OF  DATE
: CORRECTION : . ’
| 2 Yo/ Al 12/8]),
; -
L 2 3 a Is
REGULATION VIOL ATEON DATE BY WiHCH PLAN OF CORRECTION DATE
i 55 PaCodse § 2660, CORRECTHON @ncluds 3 step-by-step plan to comract the CODMPLIANCE
[ Wi BE { spocHic violafion, zs woil 2o a plan to VERIEFED
! % _ COMPLETED ! assuse the viclation does not recue) BY DPW
= 1320 The fire.doli reocxd for the -l 1012472011 The fire dsill record has besn updated o refiect
1 condicied on 2RO at 1002 dos that R was a1 AM diil,
| 22, A wrilian fire drifl cecord shay | nolinekde heAM or PIA
| = ircduda the date, 6me, the Ongairg The atrinistrator will rewiaw the Sre drill =
: = peromR of time & ook for recoid affer every dril to enswre it containa the =
! i eyacuation, the exi route used, required information. e
& the bzt of residents in the —
E home at the §me of the drll
i & the numnber of residents =t
[ T evacuated, the rumber of staff o~
i I persons participaling, problems <3
;| encountered and whether the =
: X fire alzrm or smoke detector "
| S was operative. =
L =
Lt : =3
= ] 5 — =
e : i —
s et

e

2
!
}

!
i
1
l
i
1
|
I
)
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VIOLATION REPORT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES — 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

Fagz 3ol ¥4

’:IAHEAHD ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME
“oming Glory Assisted Living

I CURRENT LICENSE RUMBER

i:-nzsoo

_419 North Queen Street, LitRestown, Pennsyivania 17340
S YSPECTION DATE!S) {include all datos of the inspecon) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
; /1872011 Rebecca Riel, Joha Bungo

hPRiNTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAM OF CORREGTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only uniess

multipie representatives produce the plan)

Cot ) Frand

- SIGNATURE OF ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE | DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF 1] PATE
i CORRECTION ;
&:ﬂw s /2 )29 2 f ik /Y2l
h & 7 7
i
9 T 2 3 4 s
REGULATION VIOLATION DATE BY WHICH PLAN OF COCRRECTION ; DATE
55 Pa.Coda § 2608. CORRECTION | @inchide a stap-by-step plan 1o correct the CONPLIANCE
: WRLE BE mciﬂcvbhﬂun,aswoﬂaaphno YERWEDR
CONIPLETED assurs the violation does aof recun BY Dew

321 Thers are 3 el e laanbing to the w2201 A Fro dril] ilizing the kitchen exit has beon

Z o«:ﬁe&tﬂg hnme:_llvenr‘rfnmm conducied to familiarize all residents with that

2 Mterrad an ar, beside the itcizen on exit

xmm’zggﬁww thee fist foor, and the 2nd ficar staifease

2 oo T o aibgrasste e | Ongoing | Tom diishalr wil o and s fe =

= ummbdehqmmmnﬂhmnmwm drifig that lilize the kitchen exit. L

3 he fimt oo exit rosle besids the -

., uitchens, .

g -

<X O

I L]
i 3

- =
= N
PO =
<+ - —
N =
b= >
ks =
s pe

2
t

g

DEC—-293—
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VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Codo Chapter 2600

Fage 10 oI 14

‘ < shorming Glory Assisted Living

" IANE AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HONE

415 Navth Queen Street, Liitiestown, Pennsytvania 17340

312800

CURRENT LICENSE NURIBER

= = NSPECTION DATE(S) (nciude all dates of tha inzpaction)

REGIDNALE REPRESENTATIVE
Rebecca Riel, John Bungo

A
I
1
1
I
3
¥
{
I

:'—IOH&FZO‘I'I
D
{ PHNTE NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE oniy ualess
{ I represamaﬂvw produce the plan)
I 4
' Capy Franth
: | SIGNATURE 0?7\ ENTITY REFRESENTATIVE | DATE REGIDNAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
k ; CORRECTION W %
b T é 7 3 2 |
5 GULATION VIOLATION OATE BY VICH PLAN OF CORRECTION DATE
i 55 PaCodo § 2600. CORRECTION {inciude a step-y-clap plzn to comrect he GCURIPLIANCE
i WiLL BE spoctiic viclation, sa woll 2¢ a planto VEREED
TR COMPLETED assmﬂuﬁolaﬂmdaea rot recur) ay pPw
-} == 183c On 10MB2011 atappmmmly imeediately The lockbay in the refrigerator was locked.
s 8:0%am, » hockbow-of m:?':nsm
1 2 rreseripen medications, OTC ; trocked and accessibie i 101912011 Staff respensible for these urlocked
.zmwﬁmmsw@m mmmlnmmhgne‘s madicaticns have been ranad on the =
| = 2 refrigaratos shall ba keptin m:;mngst: ooy "g; ot irmporiaricn of proper medization sicrage. =
= hatis - insoln, includieg ~
1 area of container £3's Lantus (100utm) end Residert i - _ o
| o OCKEL, 84's Nowelag (70-30ukwd 122071 Medication storage was addressed during the —
C «  Residentid's Letanopsost skaff mesting an 19£2/2041,
e 0.0D5% 50! (2.5m) (ey2 o5
(< cionlersdnihuigsivioiad Ongaing | The administrator or a designoe vl chect the S
i i Resident 553 Anucort-HC refrigeratos locikbox at least anoe per day & &
; i Hydrecorisone Ace (25 esnsure it is locked. =
PN =
-
:T‘ S
i3
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VIOLATION REPORT
PERSONAL CARE HORIES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

Page 1€ of 14

" {AME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

TnlomiEy Glory Assisted Living

| 418 North Queen Street. Littiestewn, Pennsyivania 17340

CURRENT LICENSE NURBBER
312800

= NSPECTION DATE(S) (Inchude all dates of the inspection)

—10/18/2011
=

-z

REGIONAL REFRESENTATIVE
Rebecea Riel, John Sungo

PIRUNTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION {Requirad on FIRST PAGE ordy uniess
{miﬂﬁ?ﬂﬂét‘mms produce the plan)
Q/‘/ /¢ ﬁ A~

OF ENTITY REPRESENTA‘!WE DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
CORRECTION : -
(3 27/ 1 ) el AP /22y
// Rl I a A I
2 3 14 5
REGL‘LATEDN ¥IOLATION DATE BY WHICH | PLAN OF CORRECTION DATE
£5 PaCods § 2600, CDORRECTION finciude 2 stap-by-step plan 10 comect the COMPLIANCE
WilLl BE spocifc vickation, #s weli 25 a plan to YERIFED
COWPLETED asswre the wiokxtion does not recur) BY DPYW

=187/a The madication admirisiration reoed for 1041952011 The inedicafions desaribed in this vicksbon

= Rm%mgmmm were administered as ondered. The staff

2 Armnedication mcord shali b | izl of admizislration for person responsiie for adminisiration has

** cept o include fhe following for | Foacal s LEmop (7 o updated the AR for Residert #6. =

< 3ach resiient for wham ol drEan, Tormen: ' =

= redicatiors are administered. | gyidence that tha residest go! these 162672011 A st=f pereons wa irained on the -

= medcations. importatice of initaling the BARs el fe ime of =

=14} Name and nztisls of the administration. i

- aiaﬁperssm administering the . pas

o Cngoing The adrenaistraior or a designee will audit o 3

resident MARs on a monfhly basis to ansure L

i slefl ame ing hern cut propetly.
£E= L
q o= =
o it —_
1T | =
0= i —
3 i _ L

=5 o

P

DEC-29~2011
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PERSOMNAL CARE HOWIES - 55 Pa.Code Chapler 2600

VIOLATION REPORT

Pagz1Zof 44

JALLE AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

Wloming Glary Assisted Living
419 horth Quieen

Littiestowm, Penns

g 17340

"NSPECTION DATE(S) (inchude ail dates of the inspection)

11872011

312800

CURRENT LICENSE NUKBER

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Rebecca Reel, Join Bungo

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Requmd on FIRST PAGE only unless
muitiplo mpreaanhtwes prodace the plan)

/‘a’,/; e

g LE NTITY REPRESENTATIVE | DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF BATE
CORRECTION .
%u S oes. Wb Ry 2/
[ L
7 t2 3 4
REGU!.ATION VIOLATION DATE BY WHICH FLAM OF CORRECTION DATE
: 55 PaCode § 2609, CORRECTION {inchude a atep-hy-stap plan to correct the COMPLIANCE
’ WILL BE spocific violation, %8 well a5 a plan to VERIFIED
) COMPLETED assure the violtion does aot eecur) BY OoPwW
5a8a Stadf Parsans D & C reponted thal they 1262011 The wnedical evshlaions, asseasmants and
> o dog}“ﬁ&;ﬂf%m suprott plans & Residents 3t and 82 were
> tha resident skall be assessed e with grotily needs 2 updaten by the physician and the home
Egm;,t, needs as part of mr?ngg:nm ofthe mi "““;“; i refiact that they are capable of evacuating the
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